
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 


 

OPEN REPRESENTATIVE RUGBY PROGRAM 2022


COACHES


1st XV Tyrone Smith (G) & Tim Wallace (E)


2nd XV Brian Smith (S) & Adam Whalley (A)


Blue Greg Thompson (J) & Tom Coupland (J)


White Warwick Percival (K) & Harry Randall (K)


PROGRAM


Saturday June 18	Teams selected & posted on AAGPS Website


Sunday June 19 Medical & Light Training 11 a.m. The Scots College.


Monday June 20     Training


1st &  2nd XVs The Shore School Sports Grounds 3.30 p.m.


Blue & White XVs St Josephs College Sports Grounds Hunters Hill 3.30 p.m.


	 	   


Tuesday June 21	   Fixtures:	 Shore School Sports Grounds Northbridge


	 	 	 	 1st XV v CAS	 3.15 p.m.


	 	 	 	 2nd XV v CAS	 1.55 p.m.


	 	 	 	 GPS Blue v Sydney Juniors U/18.  12.35 p.m


	 	 	 	 GPS White v NSW Country Juniors U/18.  11.15 a.m.


Reselect AAGPS 1st & 2nd XVs and Post on AAGPS Website Wednesday June 22


Thursday June 23 Training  1st XV & 2nd XV & Bench The Shore School Sports Grounds


Friday 24 June Fixtures NSW Schools Championships at Eric Tweedale Stadium 2 Montrose Ave Merrylands


1st XV v ISA 1  	 3.15 p.m.


2nd XV v ISA 2	 2.00 p.m.


PATHWAY POST Friday June 24


5 Teams selected after Friday June 24


NSW Gen Blue teams 1 & 2 selected first. 


Saturday 25 June Medicals & Kit Distribution


Sunday 26 Rest Day


Monday 27 Tuesday 28 Training 9 - 3


Wednesday 29 Rest Day


Thursday 30 June Training 9 - 1




Friday July 1 Game Day Flight to Brisbane 8 a.m. - 9 p.m.


Gen Blue Program recommences on August 20


NSW Schools 1st & 2nd XVs selected next. Their schedule is:


Saturday 25 June Medicals


Monday 27 - Saturday 2 July Training - times to be determined


Tuesday 5 - Saturday 9 July AUSTRALIAN SCHOOLS RUGBY CHAMPIONSHIPS at Knox College.


NSW U/18 Juniors selected last.


Training & Australian schools Championships similar Program to NSW Schools.


CONTACT DETAILS


For any issues between now & Friday 24 June contact me, preferably via text, on 0424406976.


I will communicate any information to Coaches & Selectors as required.


P. Barlow.


Athletic Association of The Great Public Schools of NSW Incorporated ABN 52 101 074 925


